



POLICY SCHEDULE CUM CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE
Commercial Vehicle Package Policy

UIN Number - IRDAN190RP0044V01100001

Policy Number : 11250031230100005413

POLICY ISSUING OFFICE:
WARDEN HOUSE (112500),
DO - 112500, WARDEN HOUSE BUILDING,
4TH FLOOR, SIR P.M. ROAD, FORT, MUMBAI
MAHARASHTRA, 400001.
PHONE NUMBER: 22820035 / 22854020
FAX NUMBER: 22823696 / NA
Email: nia.112500@newindia.co.in

BUSINESS CHANNEL/CPSC User:
NAME: MANGESH B. KADAM - (1D13698992)
Ms. Mrs. Indraben Dinesh Solanki -
(NIA1D13697297),
PHONE NUMBER: 9820271748 / / 9820974403
LAND/FAX NUMBER: /
EMAIL: dinesh_solanki03@yahoo.com /

CLAIM CONTACT:
MRO-I CLAIM HUB (110001)
ADDRESS: New India Centre, 12th Floor, 17/A,
Cooperage Road, Mumbai 400039, , ,
MAHARASHTRA, 400039.
PHONE NUMBER: 0222020693 /
MOBILE NUMBER:
Email: ch11@newindia.co.in

INSURED DETAILS

Insured's Name	FARUKH ALIMIIYA KAZI	Customer ID	PO73014805 (PAN No :NA)
Insured's Address	CORONATION BUILDING 2ND FLOOR ROOM NO.30 DLIMA STREET ISMAIL KHOPEKAR, MUMBAI ,MAHARASHTRA, 400010	Contact Number	/ / XXXXXX3564
		Email	FARUKH.KAZI@GAMIL.CO M
		GSTIN	27ALPPK2762F1ZW

POLICY DETAILS

Period of cover	11/03/2024 12:00:01 AM to 10/03/2025 11:59:59 PM	Receipt Number	11250081230000013681 - 10/03/24
Previous Insurer	IFFCO TOKIO GENERAL INSURANCE CO. LTD.	Previous Policy Number	MT550243

VEHICLE DETAILS

Geographical Area / Zone:	India/A	Year of manufacture:	2020
Type of Commercial Vehicles:	C - Passenger Carrying	Sub Type:	C2-Four Wheeler(Carrying >6)
Name of the Financier:	BANK OF INDIA	Chassis no./Engine no.:	MEC3476EHKP089776/400 956D0090806
Type of fuel:	Diesel	Cubic capacity (cc):	0
Type of body:	Bus	Gross Vehicle Weight (GVW):	0
Make/Model:	BHARATBENZ/1623C (10.5 Cu.M/Box)	Registration no.	MH-01-DR-0687
Seating capacity including Driver:	31	Variant:	1623 BSIV CHASSIS-8 AC SLEEPER BUS
Automobile Association membership:		Colour:	AS PER RC
Cover Note No/Cover Note Issue Date:	/	Name of registration authority:	Mumbai Central
FASTag ID:			

INSURED DECLARED VALUE (Rs)

Vehicle	Trailer	Non-Elec Acc	Electrical Acc	BI-fuel kit	Total Value
1957000	0	1500000	350000	0	3807000

SCHEDULE OF PREMIUM

Own Damage		Liability	
Basic OD Premium	4999	Basic TP Premium	14343
(+)Additional Premium for Electrical fitting	2100	(+)Add Legal liability to passangers	25433
(+)Additional Premium for Non-Electrical fitting	3780	(+)LL to paid driver conductor cleaner employed for oprn	100
(-)Calculated NCB Discount(45%)	5629.95		
(+)Loading for Inclusion of IMT 23	1631.87		

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by DHIRA KUMAR Date: 2024.03.10 18:05:42+05'30'

Policy No. : 11250031230100005413 Document generated by AG_SOLANKI at 2024/03/10 18:05:43

Regd. & Head Office: New India Assurance Bldg., 67 M.G. Road, Fort, Mumbai - 400 001. TOLL FREE No. 1 800 209 1415.
Give your valuable feedback on <https://www.newindia.co.in/portal/policyFeedbackGen>.

For redressal of your grievance, if any, you may approach any one of the following offices- 1. Policy issuing office 2. Regional office 3. Head office. In case, you are not satisfied with our own grievance redressal mechanism, you may also approach Insurance Ombudsman. For details of our office addresses and addresses of office of Insurance Ombudsman, please visit our website <http://newindia.co.in>.